Amada HFE 3i 1003

Year 10/2021
Machine hours: about 8.000h
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Description

Press force 1000 kN

Bending length 3000 mm

Control AMADA AMNC 3i

Back gauge system with 6 cnc controlled axis
Safety device type AKAS

Remote diagnosis

Technical Data
Maximum press force
Length of beam
Distance between frames
Throat depth

Stroke

Installation height
Beam width

Working height
Approach speed
Folding speed

Return speed

Oil capacity

Power requirement

1000 kN
3110 mm
2705 mm
420 mm
200 mm
470 mm

60 mm

960 mm
1-100 mm/s
1-10 mm/s
1-100 mm/s
1101

400V /50 Hz / 17 kW




Dimensions:

Length 4615 mm
Width 2660 mm
Height 2680 mm
Machine weight 7.000kg










